Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

2/23/2019 To 2/23/2024
1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD

P20190650586 3/6/2019 1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD SUBJECTS DISTURBING FIELD INTERVIEW
P20191230389 5/3/2019 1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD WELFARE CHECK UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20191280356 5/8/2019 1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD SUBJECTS DISTURBING UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20191440411 5/24/2019 1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD SHOPLIFTING MINOR NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20193210220 11/17/2019 1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD UNKNOWN TROUBLE NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20193360590 12/2/2019 1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD BUSINESS CHECK EVENT TYPE

P20200860437 3/26/2020 1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD TRESPASSING UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20201310208 5/10/2020 1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD BURGLARY ALARM FALSE ALARM
P20202160263 8/3/2020 1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD HIT and RUN ACCIDENT ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
ME202064629 11/21/2020 1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD FAMILY FIGHT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202077657 12/11/2020 1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD ACCIDENT DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202135967 2/25/2021 1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC2 GOA

ME202143553 3/8/2021 1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD BURGLARY ALARM DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021111921 6/14/2021 1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD DRUGS DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021253682 12/19/2021 1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD OFFICER INITIATED DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202230423 2/11/2022 1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD TRAFFIC STOP DC4 MESSAGE DELIVERED

Printed 2/23/2024 1:13:11 AM Page 1 of 2



Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

2/23/2019 To 2/23/2024
1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD

ME2022102806

ME2022105190

ME2022156660

ME2022275969

ME20236312

ME20239387

ME202389887

ME2023157198

5/15/2022
5/18/2022
7/27/2022
12/29/2022
1/9/2023
1/13/2023
4/29/2023

7/28/2023

1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD

1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD

1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD

1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD

1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD

1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD

1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD

1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD

TRESPASSING

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

FAMILY FIGHT

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

WARRANT ARREST

WELFARE CHECK

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 2/23/2024 1:13:11 AM

Page 2 of 2



