

Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

2/23/2019 To 2/23/2024 1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
P20190650586	3/6/2019	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	FIELD INTERVIEW
P20191230389	5/3/2019	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		WELFARE CHECK	UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20191280356	5/8/2019	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20191440411	5/24/2019	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		SHOPLIFTING MINOR	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20193210220	11/17/2019	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		UNKNOWN TROUBLE	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20193360590	12/2/2019	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		BUSINESS CHECK EVENT TYPE	
P20200860437	3/26/2020	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		TRESPASSING	UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20201310208	5/10/2020	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		BURGLARY ALARM	FALSE ALARM
P20202160263	8/3/2020	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		HIT and RUN ACCIDENT	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
ME202064629	11/21/2020	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		FAMILY FIGHT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202077657	12/11/2020	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		ACCIDENT	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202135967	2/25/2021	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC2 GOA
ME202143553	3/8/2021	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		BURGLARY ALARM	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021111921	6/14/2021	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021253682	12/19/2021	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		OFFICER INITIATED	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202230423	2/11/2022	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	DC4 MESSAGE DELIVERED

Printed 2/23/2024 1:13:11 AM Page 1 of 2



Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

2/23/2019 To 2/23/2024 **1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD**

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME2022102806	5/15/2022	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022105190	5/18/2022	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022156660	7/27/2022	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		FAMILY FIGHT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022275969	12/29/2022	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME20236312	1/9/2023	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME20239387	1/13/2023	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202389887	4/29/2023	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023157198	7/28/2023	1834 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD		SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

Page 2 of 2 Printed 2/23/2024 1:13:11 AM